cCs

SPECIAL WAREHOUSE CLEARANCE OFFER - 109/o OFF - 2090 OFF

1090 SALES

ORIGIN REGION
KENYA

Kenya Nyeri
Kenya Nyeri
Kenya Kirinyaga
Kenya Kirinyaga
Kenya Nyeri
GUATEMALA

Guatemala  Antigua
Guatemala  Antigua
Guatemala  Antigua
Guatemala  Antigua
Guatemala  Antigua
Guatemala  Huehuetenango
Guatemala  Huehuetenango

2090 SALES

ORIGIN REGION
ETHIOPIA

Ethiopia Guj

Ethiopia virgacheffe
Ethiopia sidamo
Ethiopia sidamo
Ethiopia Agaro
Ethiopia Agaro
Ethiopia Agaro
Ethiopia Agaro
COLOMBIA

Colombia Los Naranjos
Colombia Jalisco
Colombia Marticas
Colombia La Victoria
Colombia Nuevo Horizonte
Colombia I Silencio
Colombia Regional Blend
PANAMA

Panama Boguete
Panama Boguete
COSTARICA

CostaRica  West Valley
CostaRica  West Valley

HONDURAS

Honduras Santa Barbara

FARMER / FARM

Gitchathaini AB
Gitchathaini AA
Kathakwa AA
Mugaya AB
Mithuti AA

Chuito

Potrero

Antigua Hunapu Caturra
Antigua Hunapu Bourbon
Carmona/Pulcal

HH Las Palomas Lot 2
HH La Encenada

FARMER / FARM

Guji Natural by Mormora Estate
Wonago

Guji

Matahara

Kokola

Duromina

Kesadabo

Hunda Ol Lot 15

Alvaro Rodriguez by La Palma & El Tucn
Nilo Martinez by La Palma & EI Tucan
Otoniel Morales

Luz Marina Sanchez

Julian Castro

Jhonathan Edinson Cuellar

La Marimba - Regional Blend

Cuatro Caminos
Dona Linda

Helsar Santa Lucia
Don Oscar Villa Lobos

Familia Sugastume Parainema

VARIETY

SL28/34
SL28/34
SL28/34
SL28/34
SL28/34

Mixed

Bourbon & Caturra
Caturra

Bourbon

Bourbon & Caturra
Bourbon & Catuai
Bourbon & Catuai

VARIETY

6uj heirlooms
virgacheffe heirlooms
sidamo heirlooms
sidamo heirlooms
Limu heirlooms

Limu heirlooms

Limu heirlooms

Limu heirlooms

Various

Various

Castillo

Colombia & Castillo
Colombia

Colombia & Castillo
Various

Catuai
Catuai

Caturra
Catuai

Pacas

FOR ANY ORDER ABOVE 1 PALLET CONTACT US FOR SPECIAL PRICES

Terms: subject to confirmation. Cash against invoice. Prices in store Antwerp.
*Subject to currency fluctuations (USD] until day of invoice.

Contacts
Europe: Nicolas Pourailly

nicolas@collaborativecoffeesource.com

0047 4040 9986

East Asia: Bjornar Hafslund

bjornar@collaborativecoffeesource.com

00479795 4236

PROCESS

Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed

Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed

PROCESS

Sundried
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed

Acetic
Lactic
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed

Washed
Washed

White Honey
White Honey

Washed

CROP

Nov-Jan 2017
Nov-Jan 2017
Nov-Jan 2017
Nov-Jan 2017
Nov-Jan 2017

Jan-March 2017
Jan-March 2017
Jan-March 2017
Jan-March 2017
Jan-March 2017
Mar-April 2017
Feb-May 2017

CROP

Nov-Jan 2017
Nov-Jan 2017
Nov-Jan 2017
Nov-Jan 2017
Nov-Jan 2017
Nov-Jan 2017
Nov-Jan 2017
Nov-Jan 2017

Dec-Feb 2017
Dec-Feb 2017
Dec-Feb 2017
Dec-Feb 2017
Dec-Feb 2017
Dec-Feb 2017
Dec-Feb 2017

Feb-May 2017
Feb-May 2017

Jan-Feb 2017
Jan-Feb 2016

April-May 2016

NO.BAGS  SIZE/KG

NO.BAGS  SIZE/KG

olvle el o(nn

21

30
30
30
30
30

46
46
46
46
46
46

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

23
23

69

NORMAL PRICE
(USD/Ke)

13,82
17,42
16,53
13,16
13,29

10,85
10,85
10,52
10,52
10,85
11,07
11,07

NORMAL PRICE
(USD/Ke)

11,07
10,74
10,74
10,52
11,40
11,62
11,29
11,62

18,47
18,47
1,73
10,43
10,43
10,43
9,83

8,65
8,65

13,05
1,73

DISCOUNT
PRICE (USD/KG)

12,44
15,68
14,88
11,84
11,96

9,77
9,77
9,47
9,47
9,77
9,96
9,96

DISCOUNT
PRICE (USD/KG)

8,80
8,59
8,59
8,42
9,12
9,30
9,03
9,30

14,78
14,78
9,38
8,34
8,34
8,34
7,86

6,92
6,92

10,44
9,38

DELIVERY

In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store

In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store

DELIVERY

In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store

In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store
In-store

In-store
In-store

In-store
In-store

In-store

WAREHOUSE

Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp

Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp

WAREHOUSE

Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp

Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp
Antwerp

Antwerp
Antwerp

Antwerp
Antwerp

Antwerp

Europe/Asia Offer List - January 23, 2018

CUPPING NOTES

Blackberry, black currant, cherry
Black currant, jasmine, black tea, juicy
Yellow raisin, black currant blossom, honey
Floral, preserved lemon, plum, blueberries
Earl grey, bergamot, nougat, prune finish

Lemon, florals, sugar cane, long finish
Floral, nectarines, mild acidity,

Creamy, sweet, roasted almonds, hints of cherry

TBC

Red currant, red & green grapes, hints of apricot
Bakers Chocolate, Hazelnut, citrus, pleasant aftertas
sparkling, peach, stone fruit, candied blood orange, |

CUPPING NOTES

Rose water, cane sugar, berries, peach, citrus.
Floral, matcha tea, lemongrass, apricot

Rose Hips, nectarine, apricot, sparkling

Black currant, juicy, black berries, delicate
Lemon, grapefrut, good acidity, dragonfruit
Blueeberry, slight lime notes, milk chocolate
StonefruitC apricot, plum), medium body
Floral, Fresh apricot, balanced and round

Red apples, dark plums, full body
Stone fruit, sweet, chocolate nib, passion fruit
Tropical fruits, kiwi, medium acidity
Raspberry, toasted almonds, balanced, clean
Cocoa, toasted nuts, red fruits

Cooked stone fruit, ginger, very unique cup
Chocolate nibs, spice, medium body

Chocolate, spices, sweet and bold
Delicate, citrus fruit, round

Macadamia, apricot, tea-like, grape finish
Dried fruit, hazelnut, milk chocolate, smooth

Plums, sweet red berries

SCORE

85,75

86,75
87
86,5

86,5
87
86,25
86,5
88,25
85
85,5

SCORE

87,25
85,5
86,5

86,25

87
86,5
86,5

87

87

87

87
86,75
86,5
86,25

85
85,75



